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Technologie

Spannung

Kapazitat

Stunden H/C

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Bodenleiste

Schaltung

Polart

Gewicht

Nasshatterie

12V

120 Ah

100

353 mm

175 mm

190 mm

B13

24.0 kg

Energie, die du brauchst!
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